Finish Report - Age Group By Divisions
Event: Heroes Fun Run
Kids 1/2 Mile, 5K, 10K
2025 Results

Division: 5K
Rank BIB Name Chip Elapsed
Age Groups: 0-19 MALE
1 471 FLYNN GAYLOR 35:03
Age Groups: 0-19 FEMALE
1 470 ELSA GAYLOR 35:04
462 NIKOLAI YATES 38:35
Age Groups: 20-29 MALE
1 643 KAIBAYERS-CARDONE 25:45
688 MIGUEL MILLAN 36:36
Age Groups: 20-29 FEMALE
436 KAYLEE REED 28:35
675 ALEXISAAC 50:46
472 ALYSSA STONE 1:00:53
Age Groups: 30-39 MALE
1 681 MAHAVIR KALLIRAI 27:34
2 636 CARLOS ALVAREZ 34:11
3 669 TODD GREENE 34:21
4 443 STEVEN B SCHNEIDER J 36:49
5 458 SANTINO WESTWOOD 1:03:31
6 678 AMBER JACQUES 1:04:47
Age Groups: 30-39 FEMALE
1 439 ANGELA RIVERS 25:56
2 456 ESTELA VERGARA 26:08
3 668 CHELSCIE GREENE 28:07
4 441 NATALI RON 31:44
5 461 JANEEN YATES 38:35
6 637 BIBIANA ALVAREZ 41:40
7 690 GEENA MORENO 42:50
8 686 FARRAH MASOUMI 44:28
9 652 MEGAN CHAMBERS 50:47
10 434 MELISSA PORTER 51:01
11 466 JENNIFER BROOKS 1:01:00
12 459 SARAH WESTWOOD 1:03:31
13 442 DALJIT SAINI 1:03:31
Age Groups: 40-49 MALE
431 GERALD PARKER 35:56
642 NABIL AWNALLAH 35:56
449 NICK STONE 52:54
Age Groups: 40-49 FEMALE
1 670 DAISY GUTIERREZ 35:58
2 651 CARINA CASILLAS 37:04
3 446 JOCELYN SMITH 52:14
4 450 MELISSA STROUD 58:27
5 641 SHANNON AVERY 59:07
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16 F
13 F

22 M
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48 M
41 M
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41F
40 F
49 F
44 F
42F

Entrants:96 Finishers:85
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635
444
685
447
671
455
657
698
473
474
437
664

700
454
476
646
687
633
677
682
445
699

438
667
676
689
666
453
448
640
435
468
464

697
674
658
662
663
465

656
680
673

452
694

CASSANDRA ALBERTSON
KRISTIN SEVERSON
JAMI LUNDGREN
SARAH STOCKTON
BRANDY HAUPT
JULIE VAN ZANT
EDILIA DELGADILLO
ANA PACHECO
LAURA VALENSULA
RAQUEL ALVARADO
TARA REICH
VIRGINIA GARCIA

Age Groups: 50-59 MALE
JEFF PALMQUIST
MADHU UNNIKRISHNAN
TONY BANKS
MIKE BOYER
NEIL MEDLAR
JOSHUA ALBERTSON
TSUTOMU ISHIKAWA
GURDEEP KOONER
JEFF SMITH
JOSEPH PACHECO

Age Groups: 50-59 FEMALE
LUISA H RENWICK
PATRICIA GOMEZ
MARIKO ISHIKAWA
MAKEBA MOORE
ALMA GARZA
MICHELLE THOMPSON
SANDRA STONE
SUSIE ARELLANO
CATHERINE PROPER
LORI TAYLOR
KATIE YU

Age Groups: 60-69 MALE
TONY (ANTHONY) PACHE
JIMHITT
KEVIN ENGELHARDT
RON FREITAS
RON FREITAS
RICK PELCHAT

Age Groups: 60-69 FEMALE
LORI DAVEY
MARCI JONES
STEPHANIE HITT

Age Groups: 70+ MALE
BOB TENNENT
BERNIE NOLETTE

59:08
1:01:02
1:01:19
1:01:19
1:01:37
1:01:38
1:04:47
1:10:42
1:15:02
1:15:02
1:15:04
1:16:54

25:31
28:32
29:35
29:44
34:34
35:03
35:23
35:41
52:14
1:04:17

27:43
34:05
36:34
36:57
50:01
51:40
52:04
57:29
1:04:28
1:04:34
1:10:42

34:20
1:00:38
1:04:26
1:07:53
1:07:54
1:16:53

39:08
51:12
1:00:37

41:54
1:07:19

42 F
44 F
45 F
48 F
48 F
48 F
43 F
48 F
45 F
44 F
49 F
44 F

50 M
53 M
58 M
57 M
51 M
50 M
50 M
57 M
58 M
52 M

52 F
52 F
50 F
58 F
56 F
57 F
52 F
53 F
54 F
52 F
53 F

63 M
60 M
60 M
64 M
64 M
69 M

68 F
62 F
60 F

79 M
71M
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Age Groups: 70+ FEMALE
679 CAROLE JENSEN
695 NANCY NOLETTE
467 ARLENE BAKER
649 CAROL CALLAHAN
683 DEBI KRAMER
639 KAREN ANDERSON
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47:30
48:37
1:04:36
1:14:11
1:14:11
1:14:13

70 F
75 F
75 F
70 F
70 F
70 F
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